
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 PATHFINDER ACTIVITIES 12 days Mon 12/5/05 Tue 12/20/05
2 Deliver Pathfinder & MGSE to NRL 0 days Mon 12/5/05 Mon 12/5/05

3 Vibe Activities 3 days Mon 12/5/05 Wed 12/7/05 2,40

4 EMI/EMC Activities 2 days Thu 12/8/05 Fri 12/9/05 3,53

5 Acoustics Activities 2 days Mon 12/12/05 Tue 12/13/05 4,67

6 TVAC Activities (after 11/14/05) 5 days Wed 12/14/05 Tue 12/20/05 5,106

7

8 SHIPPING CONTAINER 141 days Tue 6/7/05 Tue 1/3/06
9 SOW/SCD/RFQ/PO 19 days Tue 6/7/05 Fri 7/1/05

10 SOW back from NRL 0 days Fri 8/12/05 Fri 8/12/05

11 TTDR at NRL 0 days Thu 9/8/05 Thu 9/8/05

12 Need Date 0 days Tue 1/3/06 Tue 1/3/06 29

13 Container Modifications 83 days Mon 7/18/05 Thu 11/10/05
14 Load Frame 80 days Mon 7/18/05 Mon 11/7/05
15 Concept Design / Redesign 35 days Mon 7/18/05 Fri 9/2/05

16 Modeling & Analysis 20 days Mon 8/29/05 Mon 9/26/05 15FS-5 days

17 Gen Fab Drawings 15 days Tue 9/6/05 Mon 9/26/05 15

18 Manufacture 30 days Tue 9/27/05 Mon 11/7/05 17

19 Sub-floor 80 days Mon 7/18/05 Mon 11/7/05
20 Concept Design / Redesign 35 days Mon 7/18/05 Fri 9/2/05

21 Modeling & Analysis 20 days Mon 8/29/05 Mon 9/26/05 20FS-5 days

22 Gen Fab Drawings 15 days Tue 9/6/05 Mon 9/26/05 20

23 Manufacture 30 days Tue 9/27/05 Mon 11/7/05 22

24 Container Shell 50 days Mon 8/15/05 Mon 10/24/05
25 Drawings 35 days Mon 8/15/05 Mon 10/3/05

26 Modifications 5 days Tue 10/18/05 Mon 10/24/05 25FS+10 days

27 Assembly 7 days Tue 11/1/05 Wed 11/9/05 23FS-5 days,18FS

28 Proof Load 1 day Thu 11/10/05 Thu 11/10/05 27

29 Deliver to SLAC 0 days Tue 11/15/05 Tue 11/15/05 28

30 LAT Delivery / Offload / Set-up 5 days Mon 1/16/06 Fri 1/20/06 12

31 CPT 5 days Mon 1/23/06 Fri 1/27/06 30

32

33 VIBRATION TESTING 119 days Mon 8/15/05 Thu 2/9/06
34 Expander Load Frame 74 days Mon 8/15/05 Wed 11/30/05
35 Design 30 days Mon 8/15/05 Mon 9/26/05

36 Modeling & Analysis 15 days Tue 9/27/05 Mon 10/17/05 35

37 Gen Fab Drawings 15 days Tue 9/27/05 Mon 10/17/05 35

38 Manufacture / Procurement 50 days Fri 9/9/05 Fri 11/18/05

39 Installation 5 days Mon 11/21/05 Tue 11/29/05 38,41

40 Proof Load 1 day Wed 11/30/05 Wed 11/30/05 39

41 US Vibe/Acoustic/Loads Testing 25 days Mon 9/19/05 Fri 10/21/05

42 Vibe Test Prep / Check-out 3 days Mon 1/30/06 Wed 2/1/06 31,3

43 Sine Vibe Test 6 days Thu 2/2/06 Thu 2/9/06 42

44

45 Install Radiators 2 days Fri 2/10/06 Mon 2/13/06 43

46 LPT 3 days Tue 2/14/06 Thu 2/16/06 45
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47

48 EMI/EMC TESTING 154 days Mon 7/18/05 Thu 3/2/06
49 Chamber Door Ramp 63 days Wed 8/17/05 Tue 11/15/05
50 Concept Design / Redesign 18 days Wed 8/17/05 Mon 9/12/05

51 Modeling & Analysis 10 days Mon 8/29/05 Mon 9/12/05 50FS-10 days

52 Gen Fab Drawings 5 days Tue 9/13/05 Mon 9/19/05 51

53 Manufacture 40 days Tue 9/20/05 Tue 11/15/05 52

54 Bridge Re-Decking 58 days Mon 7/18/05 Thu 10/6/05
55 Concept Design 10 days Mon 7/18/05 Fri 7/29/05

56 Analysis 10 days Mon 8/1/05 Fri 8/12/05 55

57 Gen Fab Drawings 13 days Mon 8/15/05 Wed 8/31/05 56

58 Material Procurement 20 days Thu 9/1/05 Thu 9/29/05 57

59 Installation 5 days Fri 9/30/05 Thu 10/6/05 58

60 EMI/EMC Test 10 days Fri 2/17/06 Thu 3/2/06 46,4

61

62 ACOUSTIC TESTING 139 days Wed 8/17/05 Mon 3/13/06
63 Chamber Door Ramp 63 days Wed 8/17/05 Tue 11/15/05
64 Concept Design / Redesign 18 days Wed 8/17/05 Mon 9/12/05

65 Modeling & Analysis 10 days Mon 8/29/05 Mon 9/12/05 64FS-10 days

66 Gen Fab Drawings 5 days Tue 9/13/05 Mon 9/19/05 65

67 Manufacture 40 days Tue 9/20/05 Tue 11/15/05 66

68 Acoustic Test Prep / Check-out 3 days Fri 3/3/06 Tue 3/7/06 60,5

69 Acoustic Test 4 days Wed 3/8/06 Mon 3/13/06 68

70

71 TVAC TESTING 243 days Fri 5/13/05 Tue 5/2/06
72 Facility Preparations &  Modifications 142 days Fri 5/13/05 Fri 12/2/05
73 Cables & Port Plates 97 days Fri 5/13/05 Tue 9/27/05
74 Port Plates 74 days Wed 6/15/05 Tue 9/27/05
75 Design 35 days Wed 6/15/05 Tue 8/2/05

76 Modeling & Analysis 15 days Wed 7/20/05 Tue 8/9/05 75FS-10 days

77 Gen Fab Drawings 5 days Wed 8/10/05 Tue 8/16/05 76

78 Manufacture / Procurement 29 days Wed 8/17/05 Tue 9/27/05 77

79 Cables 46 days Fri 5/13/05 Fri 7/15/05
80 Connector Selection 0 days Fri 5/13/05 Fri 5/13/05

81 Procurement 18 days Wed 5/25/05 Fri 6/17/05 80

82 Harness Manufacture 20 days Mon 6/20/05 Fri 7/15/05 81

83 Trolley (Cart) 79 days Mon 7/18/05 Fri 11/4/05
84 Concept Design / Redesign 35 days Mon 7/18/05 Fri 9/2/05

85 Modeling & Analysis 19 days Mon 8/22/05 Fri 9/16/05 84FS-10 days

86 Gen Fab Drawings 19 days Mon 8/22/05 Fri 9/16/05 84FS-10 days

87 Manufacture 40 days Mon 9/12/05 Fri 11/4/05 86FS-5 days

88 Deck 90 days Mon 7/18/05 Tue 11/22/05
89 Concept Design / Redesign 35 days Mon 7/18/05 Fri 9/2/05

90 Modeling & Analysis 19 days Mon 8/22/05 Fri 9/16/05 89FS-10 days

91 Gen Fab Drawings 19 days Mon 8/22/05 Fri 9/16/05 89FS-10 days

92 Manufacture Parts 40 days Mon 9/12/05 Fri 11/4/05 91FS-5 days
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93 Deck Modifiactions 5 days Wed 11/16/05 Tue 11/22/05 92,104

94 Deck Rail Supports 79 days Mon 7/18/05 Fri 11/4/05
95 Concept Design / Redesign 30 days Mon 7/18/05 Fri 8/26/05

96 Modeling & Analysis 29 days Mon 8/15/05 Fri 9/23/05 95FS-10 days

97 Gen Fab Drawings 29 days Mon 8/15/05 Fri 9/23/05 95FS-10 days

98 Manufacture 40 days Mon 9/12/05 Fri 11/4/05 97FS-10 days

99 Deck Winching System 55 days Mon 8/15/05 Mon 10/31/05
100 Concept Design / Redesign 10 days Mon 8/15/05 Fri 8/26/05

101 Modeling & Analysis 15 days Mon 8/22/05 Mon 9/12/05 100FS-5 days

102 Gen Fab Drawings 15 days Mon 8/22/05 Mon 9/12/05 100FS-5 days

103 Procurment / Manufacture 35 days Tue 9/13/05 Mon 10/31/05 102

104 US TVAC Test (20 Calendar Days) 17 days Fri 10/21/05 Tue 11/15/05

105 Chamber Modifications 10 days Wed 11/16/05 Thu 12/1/05 103,98,104

106 Proof Load 1 day Fri 12/2/05 Fri 12/2/05 87,92,105

107 Sink Plate 90 days Tue 8/23/05 Mon 1/9/06
108 Need Date 0 days Mon 1/9/06 Mon 1/9/06 112

109 Design 15 days Tue 8/23/05 Tue 9/13/05

110 Heater / Part Procurement 30 days Wed 9/14/05 Tue 10/25/05 109

111 Fabrication 30 days Wed 9/14/05 Tue 10/25/05 109

112 Assemble / Fit Check 5 days Wed 10/26/05 Tue 11/1/05 111

113 Cal-Rod Assembly 82 days Fri 9/2/05 Mon 1/9/06
114 Need Date 0 days Mon 1/9/06 Mon 1/9/06 119

115 Cal-Rod specs to NRL 0 days Fri 9/2/05 Fri 9/2/05

116 Cal-Rod Procurment 30 days Fri 9/2/05 Fri 10/14/05 115

117 Assembly Design 30 days Wed 9/14/05 Tue 10/25/05

118 Fabrication 30 days Wed 10/26/05 Fri 12/9/05 117

119 Assemble / Fit Check 5 days Mon 12/12/05 Fri 12/16/05 118,116

120 TCS Check-out 10 days Tue 1/10/06 Mon 1/23/06 108,114,6

121 MGSE/EGSE Bakeout 7 days Wed 1/11/06 Thu 1/19/06 120SS+1 day

122 TVAC Prep / Check-out 5 days Tue 3/14/06 Mon 3/20/06 69,121

123 TVAC Open Door Test 3 days Tue 3/21/06 Thu 3/23/06 122

124 TVAC Test (40 Calendar Days) 28 days Fri 3/24/06 Tue 5/2/06 123

125

126 CPT 3 days Wed 5/3/06 Fri 5/5/06 124

127 Remove Radiators 2 days Mon 5/8/06 Tue 5/9/06 126

128

129 MASS PROPERTIES TESTING 146 days Fri 10/7/05 Thu 5/11/06
130 Calibrate Load Cells 30 days Tue 11/1/05 Thu 12/15/05

131 Mass Properties Test Stand 120 days Fri 10/7/05 Wed 4/5/06
132 Need Date 0 days Wed 4/5/06 Wed 4/5/06 135

133 Design 29 days Fri 10/7/05 Thu 11/17/05

134 Fabrication 28 days Fri 11/18/05 Fri 1/6/06 133

135 Proof Load 5 days Mon 1/9/06 Fri 1/13/06 134

136 Weight & CG 2 days Wed 5/10/06 Thu 5/11/06 127,132

137

138 Pack & Ship (NLT 6/1/06) 2 days Fri 5/12/06 Mon 5/15/06 136
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